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Classifica generale maschile

Pos.
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Cognome
FARAONI
ALONZI

REA
CHIOCCA
BARTOLETTI
PANACCI
PATRIZI
SARDO
PATERNESI
12Z1

DE SIMONE
MANGOLINI
RAPAICH

DI VAIA
FARINA
BENETTI
GEREMIA
MALAFOGLIA
PALLAGROSI
CARBONE
RIGI

TOCCI
PETRACCHIOLA
GIACCHETTI
DE LUCA
CHIOCCA
VITA
CINTIOLI
LORENZOTTI
CARRADORI
COMPAGNUCCI
CITERNESI
PAPI

ROCCHI

ROSI
PAGANO
PASCUCCI
CIERVO
SPACCAROTELLA
ROBLEDO
VENTURINI
BROMURO
MEI

IANNILLI
GASPARI
LEOPARDO
PARIS
MARANO
REA
POTENZA
CARZEDDA
PACCHIONI
BENEDETTI
DERIU
D'ALESSANDRO
GIULIANI
BONAVENIA
CALDARERA
CATALANO
SCATENA
ASDRUBALINI
BALZANI
SCIPIONI
SABATINI
DEVITO
BATTISTELLI
PIERONI
SACCHI
CAPRIA
CERVELLI
GIAMBARRESI
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Nome
CLAUDIO
SERGIO
FABIO
GABRIELE
MASSIMO
MASSIMILIANO
GIANLUCA
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
AGOSTINO
EMANUELE
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
MARCO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
ROCCO
STEFANO
ALIGHIERO
ANDREA
MARCO
BIAGIO
SALVATORE
EURO
NICOLA
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
NELLO
BRUNO
MARCO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
EDMONDO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
RAUL
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
PIERO
CARLO
RENZO
LUCIO MARIA
FILIBERTO

CRISTIANO MARIA

GIAMPIERO
PIETRO ANGELO
MARIO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
ROMANO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
NICOLA
DANIELE
FRANCO
LORENZO
GIANLUCA
VINCENZO
LIVIANO
ALDO
MARCELLO
MASSIMO
RINO
GIUSEPPE

Categoria
MM45
MM40
AMATORE
AMATORE
MM40
AMATORE
MM35
MM45
SENIORES
MM45
PROMESSA
MM35
AMATORE
AMATORE
MM40
AMATORE
MM45
MM40
AMATORE
PROMESSA
MM40
MM40
AMATORE
MM55
MM35
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM55
AMATORE
MM50
MM35
MM45
MM45
MM40
MM55
MM50
AMATORE
AMATORE
AMATORE
MM35
MM55
MM40
MM35
MM35
MM45
AMATORE
AMATORE
MM65
MM60
MM40
MM35
MM45
AMATORE
MM35
MM50
MM40
MM40
MM50
MM40
MM55
MM70
MM35
MM50
MM55
MM55
MM45
MM40
MM45
MM55
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Pett.
349
338
341
340
176
326
364
302
330
337
322
298
307
361
294
354
358
297
331
357
336
304
319
316
317
343
306
328
335
355
321
290
353
345
309
320
323
324
356
369
363
161
344
318
160
327
148
143
342
325
289
350
164
292
291
141
333
287
312
303
314
348
352
162
334
310
175
151
288
370
296

Gruppo

U.S. ROMA 83

ATL. CASTELLO SORA
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA
CERVETERI RUNNERS
S.S.LAZIOATL.

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

U.S. ROMA 83

SS LAZIOATL.

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

RM250

S.S.LAZIOATL.

ATL. LA SBARRA

RM 168

S.S.LAZIOATL.

ATL. VILLA AURELIA S.C. SRL
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

SS LAZIOATL.

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

C.U.S. ROMA

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

SS LAZIOATL.

UISP ROMA

TEAM PUCCI SPORT

A.S. KRONOS ROMA QUATTRO
CERVETERI RUNNERS
S.S.LAZIOATL.

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
CERVETERI RUNNERS

ATL. VILLA AURELIA S.C. SRL
GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
SS LAZIOATL.

ANNA BABY RUNNER

POD. OSTIA

A.S.G. MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
UISP ROMA

ATL.S. MARINELLA

U.S. ROMA 83

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ANNA BABY RUNNER

RM250

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA

GP M. DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
S.S.LAZIOATL.

CERVETERI RUNNERS

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
S.S.LAZIOATL.

S.S.LAZIOATL.

G.P. PERSOMIL

PODISTICA DEI FIORI
S.S.LAZIOATL.

S.S.LAZIOATL.

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ANNA BABY RUNNER

G.S. K42 GAN ASS. ROMA

ATL. LIB. CASTELGANDOLFO
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
S.S.LAZIOATL.

G.S. CANTALICE

S.S.LAZIOATL.

Temp
0.29.25
0.29.44
0.30.15
0.30.23
0.30.34
0.30.39
0.31.04
0.31.08
0.31.17
0.31.23
0.31.34
0.31.40
0.31.54
0.32.05
0.32.26
0.32.51
0.33.01
0.33.03
0.33.12
0.33.16
0.33.24
0.33.34
0.33.45
0.33.51
0.33.56
0.33.59
0.34.08
0.34.14
0.34.19
0.34.24
0.34.27
0.34.28
0.34.54
0.35.08
0.35.18
0.35.44
0.35.52
0.35.58
0.36.09
0.36.23
0.36.32
0.36.34
0.36.40
0.36.45
0.36.50
0.36.54
0.37.01
0.37.03
0.37.32
0.37.37
0.37.39
0.37.43
0.37.51
0.38.00
0.38.08
0.38.10
0.38.17
0.38.28
0.38.44
0.39.06
0.39.07
0.39.17
0.39.27
0.39.27
0.39.47
0.40.09
0.40.10
0.40.32
0.40.40
0.41.19
0.41.21
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Classifica generale maschile

Pos. Cognome
72 LAMES
73 CASADEI
74 PONTONE
75 MAIORANO
76 RAMPINI
77 BONAVENTURA
78 PARIS
79 VASINTONI
80 MERCI
81 PATRIZIO
82 LIPPI
83 AMMENDOLIA
84 PENSIERI
85 BARTOLUCCI
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Nome
SANDRO
OSCAR
STEFANO
VITO

LUIGI
ORAZIO
LUCA
MAURIZIO
VITTORINO
MARCO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
FERNANDO
GIUSEPPE

Categoria
MM40
MM 45
AMATORE
MM35
MM65
MM40
CADETTI
MM60
MM65
MM40
MM70
MM50
MM55
MM40
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Pett.
332
359
329
365
301
286
144
305
172
366
170
163
368
177

Gruppo

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

A.S.ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
PUER 2001 A.S.D.

U.S. ROMA 83

S.S.LAZIO ATL.

S.S.LAZIO ATL.

ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.
S.S.LAZIOATL.

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
U.S. ROMA 83

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S. MEDITERRANEA
S.S.LAZIOATL.

Temp
0.42.18
0.42.43
0.43.06
0.43.09
0.43.25
0.44.10
0.44.23
0.44.38
0.45.48
0.46.24
0.47.10
0.48.50
0.56.24
0.57.39
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Classifica generale femminile

Pos. Cognome Nome Categoria Pett. Gruppo Temp
1 RICCI LOREDANA MF40 362 ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.34.13
2 PACCA STEFANIA MF35 300 SS.LAZIOATL. 0.36.20
3 MINGOGNA MARIA GRAZIA MF40 367 ATL.VITINIA 0.38.42
4 DONINI SIMONETTA MF40 315 TEAM PUCCI SPORT 0.38.53
5 MURGIA ANNA MF40 347 ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.41.24
6 CARDIA ANNAMARIA MF45 311 G.S.CAT SPORT ROMA 0.42.09
7 TORRETTA ANNA MF45 346 ANNA BABY RUNNER 0.42.53
8 LORENZOTTI TANIA ALLIEVI 339 CERVETERI RUNNERS 0.43.34
9 GIORDANO ANNA MARIA MF45 360 SORA RUNNERSCLUB 0.43.55
10 CERCIELLO ROBERTA PROMESSA 119 G.P. PERSOMIL 0.44.43
11 MORGANTE LUISA MF35 351 POD. GRUPPO SOLIDARIETA' 0.44.45
12 MARIANI TIZIANA MF40 299 SS.LAZIOATL. 0.45.34
13 GIGLI ANNA MARIA MF45 313 A.S. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 0.53.10
14 POZZA CINZIA MF40 308 POD. OSTIA 0.57.43
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